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 - Under 13 Girls Stage 1 - Final Results

PosName Club Leg Time
  1 S Johnson LeighH&A  A    11:55
  2 Beth Tynan Liverpool  A    11:57
  3 Olivia Wild Stockport  A    12:12
  4 Bethany Ellis Spenborou    12:13
  5 O Raycliffe Wakefield  A    12:15
  6 Remy Cockerill Hallamshi  A    12:18
  7 H Callaghan HalifaxH&  A    12:19
  8 Codie Marsh Rotherham    12:24
  9 E Robinson HullAA    12:26
 10 Velesca Wills Derby Ac    12:29
 11 Chloe Grant SaleHM  A    12:31
 12 Katie Michaels KingstonU  A    12:33
 13 Heather Booth ECH&TA  A    12:43
 14 Hannah Wain Liverpool  B    12:47
 15 Georgina Leck LeighH&A  B    12:48
 16 Bo Haywood LincolnWA  A    12:53
 17 Fay Lockhart Gateshead  A    12:55
 18 Erin Stewart Liverpool  C    12:56
 19 V Calderbank SaleHM  B    12:58
 20 C Donald ECH&TA  B    13:02
 21 Aimee Aikin Stockport  B    13:05

 22 Laura McCourt Liverpool  E    13:12
 23 Lucy Matthews SalfordMA    13:16
 24 Jenny Lockwood AmberVA  A    13:18
 25 Jade Lord PendleAC    13:19
 26 H Kneller Wigan&DH&  A    13:22
 27 A Middleton KingstonU  B    13:22
 28 Rachel Wilcock StHSA    13:23
 29 Natasha Kyffin Liverpool  D    13:26
 30 L Burrell Blackpool    13:28
 31 Carly Webster MorpethH&    13:42
 32 Jade Evans ValeRA  A    13:44
 33 Abbey Donnelly LincolnWA  B    13:53
 34 Sarah Tipping Stockport  C    13:54
 35 Amy Higham Wigan&DH&  B    13:56
 36 Ashley Hayes LeighH&A  C    13:58
 37 Olivia Miller Barrow&FS    14:12
 38 Sarah Jervis Warringto    14:26
 39 Grace Coburn LeedsCAC  A    14:32
 40 Holly Wilton LeedsCAC  B    15:31
 41 Hannah Yarrow Hallamshi  B    16:23

 - Under 13 Girls Stage 2 - Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 K BowersBolan Liverpool  A    12:14    24:11 +  1
  2 A Kearsley LeighH&A  A    12:51    24:46 -  1
  3 Claire Wilsher Hallamshi  A    12:29    24:47 +  3
  4 Nicola Berry Stockport  A    12:46    24:58 -  1
  5 Katie Norris KingstonU  A    12:37    25:10 +  7
  6 M Flannery Spenborou    12:57    25:10 -  2
  7 L Greatorex Wakefield  A    13:00    25:15 -  2
  8 Olivia Perez Liverpool  B    12:36    25:23 +  6
  9 Chelsea Jarvis StHSA    12:09    25:32 + 19
 10 Rebeca Gill HullAA    13:07    25:33 -  1
 11 R Courtney Liverpool  C    12:38    25:34 +  7
 12 G Spencer Rotherham    13:13    25:37 -  4
 13 Heidi Williams SaleHM  A    13:07    25:38 -  2
 14 Hannah Davies ECH&TA  A    13:24    26:07 -  1
 15 Imogen Nutter Stockport  B    13:12    26:17 +  6
 16 Emily Adlard KingstonU  B    12:57    26:19 + 11
 17 Lauren Gowland Blackpool    12:52    26:20 + 13
 18 L O’Malley LeighH&A  B    13:33    26:21 -  3
 19 Sabrina Walley Wigan&DH&  A    13:03    26:25 +  7
 20 Leah Niven SalfordMA    13:12    26:28 +  3
 21 Ellie Clarke Liverpool  D    13:11    26:37 +  8
 22 Jodie Taylor Gateshead  A    13:46    26:41 -  5
 23 Anna Forde Liverpool  E    13:40    26:52 -  1
 24 Mollie Jagger HalifaxH&  A    14:41    27:00 - 17
 25 Amy Stansfield LincolnWA  A    14:09    27:02 -  9
 26 Shalon Mirza ECH&TA  B    14:10    27:12 -  6

 27 Hannah Bishop ValeRA  A    13:29    27:13 +  5
 28 Lucy Alderman PendleAC    13:55    27:14 -  3
 29 Rosie Blount AmberVA  A    13:56    27:14 -  5
 30 Sarah Wilkes MorpethH&    13:38    27:20 +  1
 31 Gabbi Large Wigan&DH&  B    14:14    28:10 +  4
 32 Anna Gillies Barrow&FS    14:04    28:16 +  5
 33 Emma O’Connell Stockport  C    14:33    28:27 +  1
 34 Sophie McHale Derby Ac    16:38    29:07 - 24
 35 Amy Hayes LeighH&A  C    15:11    29:09 +  1
 36 Heather Beeton Warringto    14:55    29:21 +  2
 37 D Whittingham LeedsCAC  A    15:08    29:40 +  2
 38 C Flint LincolnWA  B    15:51    29:44 -  5
 39 Rebecca Taylor Hallamshi  B    15:48    32:11 +  2
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Chelsea Jarvis StHSA    12:09
  2 K BowersBolan Liverpool  A    12:14
  3 Claire Wilsher Hallamshi  A    12:29
  4 Olivia Perez Liverpool  B    12:36
  5 Katie Norris KingstonU  A    12:37
  6 R Courtney Liverpool  C    12:38
  7 Nicola Berry Stockport  A    12:46
  8 A Kearsley LeighH&A  A    12:51
  9 Lauren Gowland Blackpool    12:52
 10 Emily Adlard KingstonU  B    12:57
 11 M Flannery Spenborou    12:57
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 - Under 13 Girls Stage 3 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Bethany Mason Liverpool  A    12:04    36:15  0
  2 Bethany Jones LeighH&A  A    11:47    36:33  0
  3 Hannah Coulson Stockport  A    12:06    37:04 +  1
  4 H Fletcher Hallamshi  A    12:44    37:31 -  1
  5 Emma Wilkinson Spenborou    12:35    37:45 +  1
  6 J Lonsdale KingstonU  A    12:41    37:51 -  1
  7 Abigail Fitton SaleHM  A    12:18    37:56 +  6
  8 C Evans Blackpool    11:51    38:11 +  9
  9 S Minogue Liverpool  B    12:59    38:22 -  1
 10 Beth Sharp Wakefield  A    13:07    38:22 -  3
 11 Holly Barrett Liverpool  C    13:02    38:36  0
 12 Sophie Dickie ECH&TA  A    12:40    38:47 +  2
 13 J Mangham Rotherham    13:22    38:59 -  1
 14 Laura Clement Gateshead  A    12:52    39:33 +  8
 15 C Dobbs HullAA    14:03    39:36 -  5
 16 Louise Wilson SalfordMA    13:11    39:39 +  4
 17 Louise Hayes StHSA    14:13    39:45 -  8
 18 S McDonough Liverpool  D    13:14    39:51 +  3
 19 N Thompson Wigan&DH&  A    13:35    40:00  0
 20 Lauren Alford ECH&TA  B    12:54    40:06 +  6
 21 G Warburton LeighH&A  B    13:49    40:10 -  3
 22 Alice Bowden Stockport  B    13:54    40:11 -  7
 23 Vicky Evans Liverpool  E    13:51    40:43  0
 24 Jessica Turner AmberVA  A    13:38    40:52 +  5

 25 R Sullivan HalifaxH&  A    14:06    41:06 -  1
 26 R Philips LincolnWA  A    14:09    41:11 -  1
 27 Alice Garnett PendleAC    14:26    41:40 +  1
 28 Zoe Czelecki KingstonU  B    15:36    41:55 - 12
 29 S Purvis MorpethH&    14:51    42:11 +  1
 30 S Hallsworth Warringto    12:55    42:16 +  6
 31 J Brookwell Wigan&DH&  B    14:25    42:35  0
 32 Anna Lougue Stockport  C    14:21    42:48 +  1
 33 Emily Dutton LeighH&A  C    13:47    42:56 +  2
 34 Hannah Lewis Barrow&FS    16:19    44:35 -  2
 35 India Wilson LeedsCAC  A    15:31    45:11 +  2
 36 Hayley Flint LincolnWA  B    16:08    45:52 +  2
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Bethany Jones LeighH&A  A    11:47
  2 C Evans Blackpool    11:51
  3 Bethany Mason Liverpool  A    12:04
  4 Hannah Coulson Stockport  A    12:06
  5 Abigail Fitton SaleHM  A    12:18
  6 Emma Wilkinson Spenborou    12:35
  7 Sophie Dickie ECH&TA  A    12:40
  8 J Lonsdale KingstonU  A    12:41
  9 H Fletcher Hallamshi  A    12:44
 10 Laura Clement Gateshead  A    12:52

Fastest of all  legs  — Final
  1 Bethany Jones LeighH&A A   11:47
  2 C Evans Blackpool    11:51
  3 S Johnson LeighH&A A   11:55
  4 Beth Tynan Liverpool A   11:57
  5 Bethany Mason Liverpool A   12:04
  6 Hannah Coulson Stockport A   12:06
  7 Chelsea Jarvis StHSA    12:09
  8 Olivia Wild Stockport A   12:12
  9 Bethany Ellis Spenborou    12:13
 10 K BowersBolan Liverpool A   12:14
 11 O Raycliffe Wakefield A   12:15
 12 Abigail Fitton SaleHM A   12:18
  = Remy Cockerill Hallamshi A   12:18
 14 H Callaghan HalifaxH& A   12:19
 15 Codie Marsh Rotherham    12:24
 16 E Robinson HullAA    12:26
 17 Claire Wilsher Hallamshi A   12:29
  = Velesca Wills Derby Ac    12:29
 19 Chloe Grant SaleHM A   12:31
 20 Katie Michaels KingstonU A   12:33
 21 Emma Wilkinson Spenborou    12:35
 22 Olivia Perez Liverpool B   12:36
 23 Katie Norris KingstonU A   12:37
 24 R Courtney Liverpool C   12:38
 25 Sophie Dickie ECH&TA A   12:40
 26 J Lonsdale KingstonU A   12:41
 27 Heather Booth ECH&TA A   12:43
 28 H Fletcher Hallamshi A   12:44
 29 Nicola Berry Stockport A   12:46
 30 Hannah Wain Liverpool B   12:47
 31 Georgina Leck LeighH&A B   12:48
 32 A Kearsley LeighH&A A   12:51
 33 Lauren Gowland Blackpool    12:52
  = Laura Clement Gateshead A   12:52
 35 Bo Haywood LincolnWA A   12:53
 36 Lauren Alford ECH&TA B   12:54
 37 S Hallsworth Warringto    12:55

  = Fay Lockhart Gateshead A   12:55
 39 Erin Stewart Liverpool C   12:56
 40 M Flannery Spenborou    12:57
  = Emily Adlard KingstonU B   12:57
 42 V Calderbank SaleHM B   12:58
 43 S Minogue Liverpool B   12:59
 44 L Greatorex Wakefield A   13:00
 45 C Donald ECH&TA B   13:02
  = Holly Barrett Liverpool C   13:02
 47 Sabrina Walley Wigan&DH& A   13:03
 48 Aimee Aikin Stockport B   13:05
 49 Rebeca Gill HullAA    13:07
  = Beth Sharp Wakefield A   13:07
  = Heidi Williams SaleHM A   13:07
 52 Ellie Clarke Liverpool D   13:11
  = Louise Wilson SalfordMA    13:11
 54 Imogen Nutter Stockport B   13:12
  = Leah Niven SalfordMA    13:12
  = Laura McCourt Liverpool E   13:12
 57 G Spencer Rotherham    13:13
 58 S McDonough Liverpool D   13:14
 59 Lucy Matthews SalfordMA    13:16
 60 Jenny Lockwood AmberVA A   13:18
 61 Jade Lord PendleAC    13:19
 62 H Kneller Wigan&DH& A   13:22
  = A Middleton KingstonU B   13:22
  = J Mangham Rotherham    13:22
 65 Rachel Wilcock StHSA    13:23
 66 Hannah Davies ECH&TA A   13:24
 67 Natasha Kyffin Liverpool D   13:26
 68 L Burrell Blackpool    13:28
 69 Hannah Bishop ValeRA A   13:29
 70 L O’Malley LeighH&A B   13:33
 71 N Thompson Wigan&DH& A   13:35
 72 Sarah Wilkes MorpethH&    13:38
  = Jessica Turner AmberVA A   13:38
 74 Anna Forde Liverpool E   13:40
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 75 Carly Webster MorpethH&    13:42
 76 Jade Evans ValeRA A   13:44
 77 Jodie Taylor Gateshead A   13:46
 78 Emily Dutton LeighH&A C   13:47
 79 G Warburton LeighH&A B   13:49
 80 Vicky Evans Liverpool E   13:51
 81 Abbey Donnelly LincolnWA B   13:53
 82 Sarah Tipping Stockport C   13:54
  = Alice Bowden Stockport B   13:54
 84 Lucy Alderman PendleAC    13:55
 85 Rosie Blount AmberVA A   13:56
  = Amy Higham Wigan&DH& B   13:56
 87 Ashley Hayes LeighH&A C   13:58
 88 C Dobbs HullAA    14:03
 89 Anna Gillies Barrow&FS    14:04
 90 R Sullivan HalifaxH& A   14:06
 91 R Philips LincolnWA A   14:09
  = Amy Stansfield LincolnWA A   14:09
 93 Shalon Mirza ECH&TA B   14:10
 94 Olivia Miller Barrow&FS    14:12
 95 Louise Hayes StHSA    14:13

 96 Gabbi Large Wigan&DH& B   14:14
 97 Anna Lougue Stockport C   14:21
 98 J Brookwell Wigan&DH& B   14:25
 99 Alice Garnett PendleAC    14:26
  = Sarah Jervis Warringto    14:26
101 Grace Coburn LeedsCAC A   14:32
102 Emma O’Connell Stockport C   14:33
103 Mollie Jagger HalifaxH& A   14:41
104 S Purvis MorpethH&    14:51
105 Heather Beeton Warringto    14:55
106 D Whittingham LeedsCAC A   15:08
107 Amy Hayes LeighH&A C   15:11
108 India Wilson LeedsCAC A   15:31
  = Holly Wilton LeedsCAC B   15:31
110 Zoe Czelecki KingstonU B   15:36
111 Rebecca Taylor Hallamshi B   15:48
112 C Flint LincolnWA B   15:51
113 Hayley Flint LincolnWA B   16:08
114 Hannah Lewis Barrow&FS    16:19
115 Hannah Yarrow Hallamshi B   16:23
116 Sophie McHale Derby Ac    16:38
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Under 13 Girls — Team Results — Final

  1 Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘A’    36:15
1 Beth Tynan (2) 11:57 2 K BowersBolan (1) 12:14
3 Bethany Mason (1) 12:04
  2 Leigh Harriers & AC  ‘A’    36:33
1 S Johnson (1) 11:55 2 A Kearsley (2) 12:51
3 Bethany Jones (2) 11:47
  3 Stockport Harriers & AC  ‘A’    37:04
1 Olivia Wild (3) 12:12 2 Nicola Berry (4) 12:46
3 Hannah Coulson (3) 12:06
  4 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel  ‘A’    37:31
1 Remy Cockerill (6) 12:18 2 Claire Wilsher (3) 12:29
3 H Fletcher (4) 12:44
  5 Spenborough & Dist AC    37:45
1 Bethany Ellis (4) 12:13 2 M Flannery (6) 12:57
3 Emma Wilkinson (5) 12:35
  6 Kingston Upon Hull A C  ‘A’    37:51
1 Katie Michaels (12) 12:33 2 Katie Norris (5) 12:37
3 J Lonsdale (6) 12:41
  7 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘A’    37:56
1 Chloe Grant (11) 12:31 2 Heidi Williams (13) 13:07
3 Abigail Fitton (7) 12:18
  8 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde    38:11
1 L Burrell (30) 13:28 2 Lauren Gowland (17) 12:52
3 C Evans (8) 11:51
  9 Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘B’    38:22
1 Hannah Wain (14) 12:47 2 Olivia Perez (8) 12:36
3 S Minogue (9) 12:59
 10 Wakefield District H & AC  ‘A’    38:22
1 O Raycliffe (5) 12:15 2 L Greatorex (7) 13:00
3 Beth Sharp (10) 13:07
 11 Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘C’    38:36
1 Erin Stewart (18) 12:56 2 R Courtney (11) 12:38
3 Holly Barrett (11) 13:02
 12 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC  ‘A’    38:47
1 Heather Booth (13) 12:43 2 Hannah Davies (14) 13:24
3 Sophie Dickie (12) 12:40
 13 Rotherham Harriers & AC    38:59
1 Codie Marsh (8) 12:24 2 G Spencer (12) 13:13
3 J Mangham (13) 13:22
 14 Gateshead Harriers & AC  ‘A’    39:33
1 Fay Lockhart (17) 12:55 2 Jodie Taylor (22) 13:46
3 Laura Clement (14) 12:52
 15 Hull Achilles AC    39:36
1 E Robinson (9) 12:26 2 Rebeca Gill (10) 13:07
3 C Dobbs (15) 14:03
 16 Salford Metropolitan AC    39:39
1 Lucy Matthews (23) 13:16 2 Leah Niven (20) 13:12
3 Louise Wilson (16) 13:11
 17 St Helens Sutton AC    39:45
1 Rachel Wilcock (28) 13:23 2 Chelsea Jarvis (9) 12:09
3 Louise Hayes (17) 14:13
 18 Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘D’    39:51
1 Natasha Kyffin (29) 13:26 2 Ellie Clarke (21) 13:11
3 S McDonough (18) 13:14
 19 Wigan & District H & AC  ‘A’    40:00
1 H Kneller (26) 13:22 2 Sabrina Walley (19) 13:03
3 N Thompson (19) 13:35
 20 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC  ‘B’    40:06
1 C Donald (20) 13:02 2 Shalon Mirza (26) 14:10
3 Lauren Alford (20) 12:54
 21 Leigh Harriers & AC  ‘B’    40:10
1 Georgina Leck (15) 12:48 2 L O’Malley (18) 13:33
3 G Warburton (21) 13:49

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

 22 Stockport Harriers & AC  ‘B’    40:11
1 Aimee Aikin (21) 13:05 2 Imogen Nutter (15) 13:12
3 Alice Bowden (22) 13:54
 23 Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘E’    40:43
1 Laura McCourt (22) 13:12 2 Anna Forde (23) 13:40
3 Vicky Evans (23) 13:51
 24 Amber Valley AC  ‘A’    40:52
1 Jenny Lockwood(24) 13:18 2 Rosie Blount (29) 13:56
3 Jessica Turner (24) 13:38
 25 Halifax Harriers & AC  ‘A’    41:06
1 H Callaghan (7) 12:19 2 Mollie Jagger (24) 14:41
3 R Sullivan (25) 14:06
 26 Lincoln Wellington AC  ‘A’    41:11
1 Bo Haywood (16) 12:53 2 Amy Stansfield (25) 14:09
3 R Philips (26) 14:09
 27 Pendle Athletic Club    41:40
1 Jade Lord (25) 13:19 2 Lucy Alderman (28) 13:55
3 Alice Garnett (27) 14:26
 28 Kingston Upon Hull A C  ‘B’    41:55
1 A Middleton (27) 13:22 2 Emily Adlard (16) 12:57
3 Zoe Czelecki (28) 15:36
 29 Morpeth Harriers & AC    42:11
1 Carly Webster (31) 13:42 2 Sarah Wilkes (30) 13:38
3 S Purvis (29) 14:51
 30 Warrington Athletic Club    42:16
1 Sarah Jervis (38) 14:26 2 Heather Beeton (36) 14:55
3 S Hallsworth (30) 12:55
 31 Wigan & District H & AC  ‘B’    42:35
1 Amy Higham (35) 13:56 2 Gabbi Large (31) 14:14
3 J Brookwell (31) 14:25
 32 Stockport Harriers & AC  ‘C’    42:48
1 Sarah Tipping (34) 13:54 2 Emma O’Connell (33) 14:33
3 Anna Lougue (32) 14:21
 33 Leigh Harriers & AC  ‘C’    42:56
1 Ashley Hayes (36) 13:58 2 Amy Hayes (35) 15:11
3 Emily Dutton (33) 13:47
 34 Barrow & Furness Striders AC    44:35
1 Olivia Miller (37) 14:12 2 Anna Gillies (32) 14:04
3 Hannah Lewis (34) 16:19
 35 Leeds City Athletic Club  ‘A’    45:11
1 Grace Coburn (39) 14:32 2 D Whittingham (37) 15:08
3 India Wilson (35) 15:31
 36 Lincoln Wellington AC  ‘B’    45:52
1 Abbey Donnelly (33) 13:53 2 C Flint (38) 15:51
3 Hayley Flint (36) 16:08

Incomplete Teams:

Vale Royal AC  ‘A’    32:16
1 Jade Evans (32) 13:44 2 Hannah Bishop (27) 13:29

Derby AC    34:10
1 Velesca Wills (10) 12:29 2 Sophie McHale (34) 16:38

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel  ‘B’    37:14
1 Hannah Yarrow (41) 16:23 2 Rebecca Taylor (39) 15:48

Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘B’    18:01
1 V Calderbank (19) 12:58

Leeds City Athletic Club  ‘B’    20:34
1 Holly Wilton (40) 15:31


